Property Highlights

* $22.00 PSF + NNN ($3.43 PSF)

« 1,782 SF
- 1,479 SF ground level
- 303 SF loft level

Mariko Mimnaugh

Director - Retail

+1 801303 5481
mariko.mimnaugh@cushwake.com

! FORLEASE 801322 2000 | T

Loft level has roof access
Zoning: D1
Street parking only

T.l. is available

170 South Main, Suite 1600
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Main +1 801322 2000
Fax +1 801322 2040
cushmanwakefield.com
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2018 Demographics

Median Age
Population
Residential
Employees
Income
Median

Average

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Data.

1 Mile
341

25,229
72,613

$35,622
$56,646

3 Mile
32.3

144,261
149,573

$47,857
$71,479

Esri forecasts for 2018 and 2023,

S Mile
32.5

241,328
254,609

$52,884
$76,660

Cushman & Wakefield Copyright 2018. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing
conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question. (path: G:\1 - Projects\Chikaraishi, M\1 - Flyers\248EdisonStreet)
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