

FOR LEASE

Unique Downtown Space

248 Edison Street / Salt Lake City, UT 84111



Property Highlights

- \$22.00 PSF + NNN (\$3.43 PSF)
- 1,782 SF
 - 1,479 SF ground level
 - 303 SF loft level

Mariko Mimnaugh

Director - Retail +1 801 303 5481 mariko.mimnaugh@cushwake.com

- Loft level has roof access
- Zoning: D1
- Street parking only
- T.I. is available

170 South Main, Suite 1600 Salt Lake City, UT 84101 Main +1 801 322 2000 Fax +1 801 322 2040

cushmanwakefield.com

2018 Demographics

1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
34.1	32.3	32.5
25,229	144,261	241,328
72,613	149,573	254,609
\$35,622	\$47,857	\$52,884
\$56,646	\$71,479	\$76,660
	34.1 25,229 72,613 \$35,622	34.1 32.3 25,229 144,261 72,613 149,573 \$35,622 \$47,857

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Data. Esri forecasts for 2018 and 2023.



